Parent to Parent of New York State Presents

Y2y Health & Insurance
©

Health Care Notebook Overview

Wednesday, April 15 from 11:30 am to 12:30 pm

NYS Autism Insurance Reform

Wednesday, April 15 from 6 to 7 pm
Thursday, May 28 from 12-1 pm

Living with Fetal Alcohol Spectrum Disorders

Wednesday, May 6 from 6 to 7:30 pm

Education for Empowerment: School & Teens in
Healthcare Transition

Wednesday, April 22 from 12to 1 pm

" Care for the Caregiver

Preventing Parent Burnout for Parents of
Children with Special Needs

Tuesday, April 28 from 6 to 7 pm
Thursday, May 14 from 12to 1 pm

Starting Over, Grandparents (or other Relatives)
Raising Grandchildren with Special Needs
Wednesday, April 8, 2020 from 6 to 7:30 pm

Loss, Grief and Adjustment for Parents of
Children with Special Needs
Tuesday, April 21 from 12to 1 pm

April and May 2020

A 5% Special Education

Understanding the Reg. of the Commissioner of
Education Pt. 200 Students with Disabilities

Wednesday, April 8 to 10 to 11:30 am

Considering a Developmental Eval for Your Child:
A Parent’s Perspective to Assist Your Visit

Monday, April 27 from 12to 1:15 pm
Wednesday, May 27 from 5 to 6:15 pm

What You Need to Know about Assistive Tech. in the IEP

Wednesday, April 22 from 5 to 6 pm

~¢;) Systems and Advocacy

Education Records Organizer

Monday, April 6 from 5:30 to 6:30 pm
Wednesday, May 6 from 11 am to 12 pm

A Guide for Families to Understanding
Supports & Services Administered by OPWDD

Monday, April 20 from 5:30 to 7 pm
Tuesday, May 12 from 12to 1 pm

PARENT@PARENT
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To Register for any of these webinars visit the Parent to Parent of New York State’s Website:
http://parenttoparentnys.org/news/statewide-events/



